Pulley block

ET

Description

The pulley blocks from Gebuwin’s product range are suitable for both
hand and electric winches. The wheel is manufactured from cast iron and
fitted with bearings. The pulley blocks are used to guide the cable to the
location where the load has to be moved. A fine way to make moving your

load easier.

Product specifications

suitable for electric and manual winches
pulley wheel made of cast iron
bracket made of steel with one layer of paint

plain bearing

Options (code)
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Technical specifications KB150-7500

Max. capacity
Max. rope diameter-@
Weight

Article number

Subject to change

150

8

1
77001760

77001750

600

10

1,5
77001700

1500
10

3

77001710

2000

16

6,5
77001720

4000

18 26

11,5 21
77001730 77001740
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